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R R OB/Hazard Stake with Spike Mount 2 x

2in
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Baber Turf Equipment Co.
Unit 6 / 10 Firth Street Auckland, 2113
09 294 6040

https://baber.rrproducts.com/

Waterproof

Spike base

Specifications
Manufacturer

Options
Length

Color

Replacement Parts
RP10016

Recycled plastic lumber

Soil and chemical resistant

R&R Products

32in
12in
18 In
24 in
White
Red
Green
Blue
Yellow

Steel Stake - 3/8 x 8



